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WIERTARKA
PNEU.1800ob/min
AT-4031KLB samozacisk.

Cena brutto 93,60 zł

Cena netto 76,10 zł

Stan magazynowy 98 szt.

Numer katalogowy 430600110

Kod EAN 5902553708561

Opis produktu
Wiertarka pneumatyczna samozaciskowa TECHNIC AT-4031KLB

Profesjonalna wiertarka pneumatyczna firmy TECHNIC. Posiada samozaciskowy uchwyt wiertarski obsługujący wiertła o
rozmiarach od 0,8 do 10mm.

Wyposażona została w gumowy, antypoślizgowy uchwyt zapewniający pewny chwyt podczas pracy. Zaopatrzona w 
przełącznik kierunku obrotów. Wykonana została z metalu co zapewnia dużą odporność na uszkodzenia mechaniczne.

Zalety:

Metalowa obudowa
Uchwyt wiertarski samozaciskowy
Ergonomiczna konstrukcja
Przełącznik kierunku obrotów

Dane techniczne:

Ciśnienie robocze: 6,3bar
Zużycie powietrza: 169 l/min
Obroty: 1800 obr/min
Gwint przyłącza powietrza: 1/4"
Uchwyt na wiertła: 0,8-10mm
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Professional pneumatic drill from TECHNIC AT-4031KLB

The drill has a self-locking drill chuck that supports drill bit sizes from 0.8 to 10 mm. It is equipped with a rubber, non-slip
handle ensuring a firm grip during work and a rotation direction switch. It is made of metal, which ensures high resistance to
mechanical damage.

Features:

Durable lightweight aluminium housing

Convenient one-hand operation with side mounted F/R lever
Variable speed throttle for easy start
Keyless chuck for fast and easy bit changes
Ergonomic choice for drilling, honing and hole sawing
Handle exhaust

Air Drill need regular maintenance. This gun must be oiled to ensure long life and trouble free use. It is highly
recommended to have an inline dryer and oil to use with this gun.

Specifications:

Free Speed - 1800 RPM
Air Consumption - 6 SCFM
3/8 - 10mm Chuck

Forward/Reverse
Working pressure: 6,3 bar (90 PSI)

Perceuse pneumatique professionnelle de TECHNIC AT-4031KLB

La perceuse est équipée d'un mandrin autobloquant qui prend en charge des tailles de foret de 0,8 à 10 mm. Il est équipé
d'une poignée caoutchoutée antidérapante qui assure une prise ferme pendant le travail et d'un interrupteur de direction. Il
est fabriqué en métal, ce qui garantit une haute résistance aux dommages mécaniques.
 
Spécifications techniques:

Pression de travail: 6,3 bars

Consommation d'air:169 l/min

Vitesse: 1800 tr/min

Filetage de raccordement d'air: 1/4 "

Mandrin de perçage: 0,8-10 mm

Professionelle pneumatische Bohrmaschine von TECHNIC AT-4031KLB

Der Bohrer hat ein selbstsicherndes Bohrfutter, das Bohrergrößen von 0,8 bis 10 mm unterstützt. Er ist mit einem
gummierten, rutschfesten Griff ausgestattet, der einen festen Halt während der Arbeit gewährleistet, und einem
Drehrichtungsumschalter. Es besteht aus Metall, das eine hohe Beständigkeit gegen mechanische Beschädigungen
gewährleistet.
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Technische Daten:

Arbeitsdruck: 6,3 bar

Luftverbrauch: 169 l/min
Drehzahl: 1800 U/min
Luftanschlussgewinde: 1/4 "
Bohrfutter: 0,8-10 mm
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